(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) □ PICK-UP WAIT (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer. Office Use Only Office Use Only	(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) □ PICK-UP WAIT (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Bine Use Only Office Use Only		300183973123
©3元97日1月18日2-20月1 233.00 (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Address)	
PICK-UP WAIT (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) (Document Number) Certified Copies Office Use Only C. LEWIS AUG = 6 2010	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08 300182273123
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Business Entity Name)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	- (Document Number)	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies Certificates of Status	THE F
Office Use Only C. LEWIS		
Office Use Only C. LEWIS	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FLORN FLOR
C. LEWIS		
AUG - 6 2010	Office Use Only	CIEWIS
		AUG - 6 ZUID EXAMINER

:

				*			
	-		· .		•		``
				• •	•	• •	•
		, -	COVER LETTER	K (* 1		<i>.</i> .	
•	mo national Viena					· · ·	-
-	TO: Registration Sect Division of Corpo		• • •		· · ·		•
				•		,	
	SUBJECT:	THE BO	SS MANAGEMENT L	LC			
	• SUDJECT:		of Limited Liability Company	-	··	. ·	
			, , , , , , ,	·			
•	The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.				
	Please return all correspond	tonce concerning this	matter to the following	-			
	Please letuni an correspond	dence concerning this	matter to the tonowing.			•	
	· ·						
			ARIEL LIMA	2			
	· · ·	<u> </u>	Name of Person	· · ·		· •	
				•	· · · ·	* • • • • •	:
• • .		·	·	* *			
•			Firm/Company				
•							
:		. <u></u>	16331 SW 81 STREE	.			-
•.			Address				
	. •		MIANI EL 22102	:			. •
-			MIAMI, FL 33193 City/State and Zip Code	· , :			
	*					· · · ·	
•	:	F-mail ac	THEBOSS510@GMAIL. dress: (to be used for future annual r	COM		•	
· · · · -				epart institute and a		•	
	For further information cor	ncerning this matter, j	please call:				
			at (<u>786</u>)	286-0837			
	Name of I	rerson	Area Code	& Daytime Telephone N	umber		
			,				
· ·	Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		-		··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
							-
	\$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of S	&\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy		00 Filing Fee, rtificate of Status		• •
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(additional copy is	s enclosed) 🕴 Ce	rtified Copy		
				(ac	ditional copy is e	nclosed)	
	• •						
	•		•	\$			
-	MAILIN	G ADDRESS:	STREE	COURIER ADDRE	SS:	• •	
•	Registrat	tion Section	Registrat	ion Section			•.
•		of Corporations 6327	Division - Clifton B	of Corporations	•		
		see, FL 32314		cutive Center Circle	:		
· · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ee, FL 32301	:		
•						•: •	. ·
•••	· •		- ,				
.			•	•••			
I			,				

•	ARTICI F	S OF AMENDMENT	-
	ANIICLE	TO TO	FILED
	ARTICLES	OF ORGANIZATION	2010 AUG -5 AM 11:25
		OF	0010 AUG -5 AM 11: 20
		· · · · ·	
	THE BOSS	MANAGEMENT LLC	
- · _ · (Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida I	y <u>Company as it now appears on or</u> Limited Liability Company)	ur recorde
		о ОЕ	110/0010
-	on for this Limited Liability C	Company were filed on0	/12/2010 and assigned
lorida document number _	L10000051327	—·	
		- · · ·	
This amendment is submitted	ted to amend the following:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, ,
A. If amending name, en	ter the new name of the lim	ited liability company here:	
	guishable and end with the wor	rds "Limited Liability Company," th	e designation "LLC" or the abbreviatio
L.L.C."			ı
Enter new principal office	es address, if applicable:		
Principal office address N	MUST BE A STREET ADDR	<u>(ESS)</u>	
		,	
Enter new mailing addres	ss, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE	<u>E A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>	· ·	·
· .			
			cords, enter the name of the new
egistered agent and/or th	he new registered office add	<u>ress nere</u> :	
News Chieve De	Δ11F	EN ALFONSO	
Name of New Rep			
New Registered C	Office Address: -	Enter El	prida street address
		Enter Fit.	oriaa sireei aauress
			, Florida
		City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Sig	<u>enature, if changing Registere</u>	<u>d Agent:</u>	ĸ
hereby accent the annoi	intment as registered agent	and agree to act in this canacit	y. I further agree to comply with
he provisions of all statu	ites relative to the proper a	nd complete performance of my	duties, and I am familiar with and
	my position as registered a	gent as provided for in Chapter	608, F.S. Or, if this document is
accept the obligations of			
being filed to merely refle	ect a change in the registered in writing of this change.		irm that the limited liability

Page 1 of 2

.

-

|--

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

•	If amending the or Managing I	he Managers or Managing Members of Member being added or removed from	n our records, <u>enter the title,</u> our records:	name, and addres	ss of each Ma	nager
· · ·	MGR = Mana MGRM = Ma	ger naging Member			• •	•
	Title	Name	Address		Type of Act	<u>on</u>
	MGRM		16331 SW 81 STREET MIAMI, FL 33193	-	Add Remove	•
	MGRM		16331 SW 81 STREET MIAMI, FL 33193		Add Remove	
	MGRM	DONNA ALFONSO	20110 SW 91 AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33189		Add Remove	
•	<u>_</u>				Add Remove 	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Add Remove	
, *	.	. <u> </u>		·	Add Remove	
	D. If amendin	g any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional she	ets, if necessary.)		
				The Filt	1 CORETARY	
	Dated	JULY 28 , 201	<u>0</u>			ED
		- V	r authorized representative of a m	ember	AM II: 26	•••
	-		EN ALFONSO r printed name of signee			:
	•	Fil	Page 2 of 2 ing Fee: \$25.00			•